

dgm

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

COAPPL/14/2012

IN

CLBP/43/2002

Shri Sunil Agarwal and 2 others

... Appellants

vs

Laxmi Ventures (Bombay) Pvt. Limited
and 4 others

... Respondents

ALONG WITH

CAA/20/2012

IN

COAPPL/14/2012

Shri Sunil Agarwal and 2 others

... Appellants

vs

Laxmi Ventures (Bombay) Pvt. Limited
and 4 others

... Respondents

ALONG WITH

CAA/20/2012

IN

COAPPL/14/2012

Shri Sunil Agarwal and 2 others

... Appellants

vs

Laxmi Ventures (Bombay) Pvt. Limited
and 4 others

... Respondents

Mr. Gaurav Mehta along with Mr. Anish Parnar i/by RKM Legal Services for the Appellants.

Mr. Vikram Sathya with Mr. Devesh Juvekar, Ms. Meghna Rajadhyaksha i/by M/s. Khaitan & Co. for respondents.

CORAM: ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.

DATE : September 28, 2012

P.C.:

At the request of Respondent, stand over to 19 October 2012.

(ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.)