

WITH
COMPANY APPLICATION IN APEAL NO. 51 OF 2016
In
COMPANY APPLICATION IN APEAL 45 OF 2016

Sunil Agarwal And 2 OthersPetitioner
V/S
Laxmi Ventures (india) Limited And 3 OthersRespondent

WITH
COMPANY APPLICATION IN APEAL NO. 64 OF 2015
In
COMPANY APPLICATION IN APEAL 45 OF 2016

Sunil Agarwal And 2 OthersPetitioner
V/S
Laxmi Ventures (india) Limited And 3 OthersRespondent

WITH
COMPANY APPLICATION IN APEAL LODGING NO. 8 OF 2018
In
COMPANY APPEAL 61 OF 2015

Laxmi Ventures (india) Limited And 3 OrsPetitioner
V/S
Sunil Kumar Agarwal And 2 OrsRespondent

WITH
COMPANY APPLICATION IN APEAL NO. 22 OF 2018
In
COMPANY APPEAL 61 OF 2015

Sunil Agarwal And 2 OrsPetitioner
V/S
Laxmi Ventures (india) Pvt. Limited And 3 OrsRespondent

WITH
COMPANY APPLICATION IN APEAL NO. 23 OF 2018
In
COMPANY APPEAL 61 OF 2015

Sunil Agarwal And 2 OthersPetitioner
V/S

Laxmi Ventures (india) Limited And 3 OthersRespondent

Mr. Manan Jaiswal i/by M/s.MLS Vani And
Associates,Advocate for the Appellants

Ms.Aastha Arora i/by M/s. Khaitan Sud & Partners,Advocate
for the Respondents

Mentioned at 3 p.m.

FOR DIRECTIONS

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J

DATE : 23rd January, 2020

P.C. :

Stand over to 12/02/2020

(ASSOCIATE)